
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 19 B As of June 2013 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2008-2009  1  91  35  5  0  131 -209 -78 1 0

2009-2010  0  95  0  6  11  112 -169 -57-2-2

2010-2011  3  90  87  2  8  187 -139  48 3 0

2011-2012  0  61  9  9  3  82 -146 -64 0 0

2012-2013  1  113  24  9  12  158 -173 -15 1 0

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

1 0

3

0 10

-2

0 0 01

-2

3

0 1

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 1Average  1  90  31  6  7  134 -33 0 -167

-250
-200
-150
-100

-50
0

50
100
150
200

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

131 112
187

82
158

-209
-169 -139 -146 -173

-78 -57

48

-64
-15

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

36%

Female

64%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 71.5%
Charter Members 15.2%
Reinstate Members 5.7%
Transfer members 7.6%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2013 CumulativeJune 2013 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 9/12/2013 11:17:59AM


