**District 19 B** 

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members
2008-2009	1	0	1	91	35	5	0	131	-209	-78
2009-2010	0	-2	-2	95	0	6	11	112	-169	-57
2010-2011	3	0	3	90	87	2	8	187	-139	48
2011-2012	0	0	0	61	9	9	3	82	-146	-64
2012-2013	1	0	1	113	24	9	12	158	-173	-15
Average	1	0	1	90	31	6	7	134	-167	-33
Clubs										
-2 2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013   Image: New Clubs Image: Dropped Clubs Image: Gain/Loss Clubs   Image: Members 200										
150 100 50 -50 -100 -150 -200	-209	-78	112	-57 69	-13		82 -146	- <u>64</u>	-173	15
-250	2008-2		2009 mbers A	-2010 dded <b>=</b>	2010-2 Members		2011-20 <sup>7</sup> Gain/Loss		2012-2013	



